121000370530

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Nam	e)
(Document Number)	 .
Certified Copies Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



100398937471

12/19/22--01028--011 **90.00



COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co			*
SUBJECT: AK	5 Caradina &	E Farthingers 11	1.
	Name of Lim	AVS Grading E Earthworks LLL Patience Caucin Name of Person AVS Grading E Earthworks LLL Fight Company 1455 90th Ave LOT 91 Address Very Brain Fe 30404 City/State and Zip Code AKS. Grading earthworks Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number S30.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
	Division of Corporations CT: AKS CYALING F Earthworks ULC Name of Limited Liability Company Losed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for fiting. Eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following: Patience Gaucin Avs Grading F Earthworks UL Fight Company Lyco Bray F 30.00 City/State and Zip Code Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Area Code Area Code Area Code Area Code Daytime Telephone Number Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Area Code Division of Corporations		
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondent	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Pa	Hence Gauciv	^
	<u>Avs Gra</u>	ding E Earthwor	tes UL
	1455	aoth Ave LOt C	2022 D JECK T.L.
	Vero Br	ach FL 32944 City/State and Zip Code	
	AKS . Grav E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	Swall Com
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	all:	1 22
Patience	<u>Craucin</u> of Person		
Enclosed is a check for t	the following amount:		
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
			ction
Division of C	Corporations	Division of Cor	rporations
P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee,			Tallahassee e Street, Suite 810
		= 110 14. 1410III O	- Direct Date Of C

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

ALS GIVACINA (Ear-	thworks LLC
(Name of the Limited Limited Comps (A Florida Limited	any as it now appears on our records.) Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company Florida document number <u>L21000370530</u> .	were filed on 8 18 21 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liab	pility company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	1455 98h Ave
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Lot 91
	Ven Brain FL 32966
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	PO BOX 69056 2
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	Vero Brain FC 32969
	9
R. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office	address on our records, enter the name of the new registered
agent and/or the new registered office address here:	The mane of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:	atience C Gaucin
New Registered Office Address:	155 90th Ave 10+91 Enter Florida street address
Vexo	Beach, Florida 32900 Zip Code
Naw Designated Agent's Signature if shanging Designary Agents	•

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Patience Gaucin	1455 gom Ave Lotal Voro Be	aun EAdd 3294p
			□Remove
			Change
AMBR	mitchell Gaucin	1455 90th Ave Lotaller Beaun Fr	10 <u>-</u> Arlid 329.04
			□Remove
			□Change
MOR.	Mitchell Gayun		□Add
		1455 goth Archan Varol	Remove
			7. C
		<u></u>	යා ස ස්ව Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			ElRemove
			□Change
	-	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	🗀 A dd
			□Remove
			□Change

		 		
				
				
 		······································		
				·
			-H111 K	<u></u>
			ECRI TALI	
		•	-: <u>-</u>	- '
			<u></u>	
				
			දුද ය	
			٠, ١٥	
	 			
ostino doto if osbou shou	the date of fillians	(
effective date is listed, the date	the date of filing: must be specific and cannot be prior to d		der filing.) Pursuan	
	s block does not meet the applicable e Department of State's records.	statutory tiling requirements, t	his date will not	be listed a
cord specifies a delayed effe filed.	ctive date, but not an effective time,	at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th d	lay after the
d November	r 29, 2022.			
	Signature of member or authorize	d representative of a member		